
 

2019-2020 MAJOR DATES 
Subject to changes and additions. Current as of 05/13/2019. 

 

 

 
Parent/Guardian Teacher Conference Dates to be determined 
MS: Middle School, US: Upper School 
 
 
Week of Aug 26, 2019 US preseason practices 
     
Wed., Aug 28, 2019  US parent/advisor conferences, 12:20 to 5:00 p.m. 

 (Parent/Guardian attendance expected)  
  
Wed., Aug 28, 2019  MS parent/advisor conferences, 8:00 to 10:30 a.m. and 4:00 to 5:00 p.m. 

(Parent/Guardian attendance expected)  

     

Thurs., Aug 29, 2019  MS parent/advisor conferences, 8:00 to 10:30 a.m.  

(Parent/Guardian attendance expected) 

     MS new student orientation, 11:45 a.m. to 3:15 p.m. 

MS new parent social, 2:15 to 3:15 p.m. 

 
Mon., Sept. 2, 2019  Labor Day - School Closed 
 

Tues., Sept. 3, 2019  FIRST DAY OF CLASSES 
    Fall NuVu begins 
 
Thurs., Sept. 19, 2019  Open Studio Night, MS Academic Showcases 

(Parent/Guardian attendance expected) 
   
Thurs., Sept. 26, 2019  Open Studio Night, US Academic Showcases  
                                             (Parent/Guardian attendance expected) 
 
Mon., Sept. 30, 2019  Rosh Hashanah - School Closed 
 
Wed., Oct. 9, 2019  Yom Kippur - School Closed 
 
Mon., Oct. 14, 2019  Fall Weekend – School Closed 
 
Wed., Oct. 16, 2019  NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences 

PSATs for sophomores & juniors 
 
Thurs., Oct. 24, 2019  NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences 
 
Fri., Nov. 22, 2019  Thanksgiving break begins after classes (MS 2:10 p.m., US TBD)  

US Term I and Fall NuVu ends 



 

2019-2020 MAJOR DATES 
Subject to changes and additions. Current as of 05/13/2019. 

 

 

 
Mon., Dec. 2, 2019  Classes resume  

US Term II and Winter NuVu begin 
 
Fri., Dec. 20, 2019  Winter Break begins after classes (MS 2:10 p.m., US 2:15 p.m.) 
 
Mon., Jan. 6, 2020  Classes resume  

 
Mon., Jan. 20, 2020  Martin Luther King Day – School Closed 
 
Tues., Jan. 21, 2020  MS Semester Switch 
 
Mon., Feb. 17, 2020  Presidents’ Day – School Closed 
     
Thurs., Mar. 5, 2020  US Term II and Winter NuVu ends 
 
Fri., Mar. 6, 2020  US Faculty Work Day – No Classes  
 
Mon., Mar. 9, 2020  US Term III and Spring NuVu begin 
 
Fri., Mar. 13, 2020  Spring Break begins after classes (MS 2:10, US 2:15 p.m.) 
 
Mon., Mar. 30, 2020              Classes resume 
 
Fri., Apr. 10, 2020  Good Friday - School Closed 
 
Mon., Apr. 20, 2020               Patriots’ Day – School Closed 
 
Mon., May 25, 2020        Memorial Day – School Closed 
 
Thurs., June 4, 2020  US Last Day of School 
    US Awards and Cum Laude Recognition at 11:30 a.m. 
 
Fri., June 5, 2020  MS Last Day of School 

8th Grade Promotion at 10:00 a.m. 
 

Sun., June 7, 2020          Commencement at 2:00 p.m. 

 

*Dates are subject to change* 


